Regular resources (core)

$123.77 K in total

United Nations Entity for Gender Equality and the Empowerment of

Women (UN Women)

Other resources (non-core)

$1.89 M in total

Canada

Norway

United Nations Development Programme (UNDP)

United Nations Multi-Partner Trust Fund Office

Funding Partner Contributions

2018 2019
$10,837  $10,649
2018 2019 2020
$18,446 - $56,980
$121,674 -~ $384,329
$278,574  $134,467 -
$22,300 - $76,220

2020

§72,020

2021

2021

$25,000

$7,000

Data as of:
21 Jan 2026

2022

$30,267

2022



United Nations Stabilization Mission in Haiti (MINUSTAH) $56,019 $163,963

Joint United Nations Programme on HIV and AIDS (UNAIDS) - $37,037

European Commission - -

European Commission (Spotlight) - -

Peacebuilding Fund — —

Austria - -

Germany - -

Germany National Committee - -

Miscellaneous Donors - -

$32,407

$115,283

$106,500

$45,700

$18,200

$130,144

$28,575

$10,618

$12,337

$58

$403



